
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 27 MAY, 2019
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1072 1 PEACEFUL PIANO Various1 DEC/UMA 4827942
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NEW

4
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13

9
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R/E

14

R/E

R/E

12

R/E

R/E

R/E

R/E

R/E

ONE VOICE: BELIEVE

GAME OF THRONES: SEASON 7

THE COMPLETE CONCERTO RECORDINGS

OPERA - THE ULTIMATE COLLECTION

SEVEN DAYS WALKING: DAY 1

THE BLUE NOTEBOOKS

THE PEOPLE'S TENOR

THE ESSENTIAL ALED JONES

MUSIC FOR MINDFULNESS

PREHENSION

PIANO BOOK

SEVEN DAYS WALKING: DAY 2

101 CLASSICAL

BEST CLASSICAL MUSIC OF ALL TIME

THE CLASSIC 100 MOZART: THE TOP TEN AND SELECTED …

BEST OF TCHAIKOVSKY

CLASSICAL CHILL

RE:MEMBER

MOZART FIXES EVERYTHING

Aled Jones

Ramin Djawadi

Martha Argerich & Claudio Abbado

Andrea Bocelli

Ludovico Einaudi

Max Richter

Luciano Pavarotti

Aled Jones

Various

Joep Beving

Lang Lang

Ludovico Einaudi

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Olafur Arnalds

Various

DEC/UMA

SMC/SME

DGR/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

DGR/UMA

DEC/UMA

ACL/UMA

UCJ/UMA

DGR/UMA

DGR/UMA

DEC/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

BEL/UMA

ACL/UMA

MER/UMA

ACL/UMA
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1

6
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1

1

44

24

1

158

10

33

63

84

45

53

8

2

40

175

36

14

17

33

22

CFMD55

88985488842

4794155

4787732

7744515

4835019

4832996

4809113

4833119

4797151

4797441

4818067

4816580

4810769

4811138

4611612

4812532

6766005

4814063
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